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RAADI DiscGolf Weekend - #11 → 1. ring

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

900≤

1 Kalev Kalm 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 -4 33

2 Roland Kõur 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 -2 35

2 Andres Ebu 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 35

4 Roland Mölder 6 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -1 36

4 Magnus Kõur 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 36

4 Ruuwe Schvede 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 -1 36

7 Rainis Moro 6 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 37

7 Allan Padar 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 0 37

9 Keijo Alatalo 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 +1 38

10 Jaanus Jõulu 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 39

10 Mart Oper 4 2 7 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 +2 39

12 Heiki Kaldmaa 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 +3 40

13 Indrek Kilk 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 +4 41

13 Hanno Juust 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +4 41

870-899

1 Tanel Rebane 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 37

2 Otto Kontro 3 6 4 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 +2 39

3 Ardi Niinepuu 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 41

4 Jaan Kontro 5 4 6 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 +5 42

835-869

1 Kaspar Reimand 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 0 37

2 Risto Viherpuu 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 +1 38

3 Anti Alasi 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 +2 39

4 Reio Puistaja 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 +4 41

5 Kristo Ets 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 +5 42

6 Tiina Kaasik 6 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +9 46

≤834

1 Raldo Kukumägi 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 +4 41

2 Maarek Gergalo 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 +7 44

3 Kaarel Kiiver 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +9 46

4 Hanna Vask 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 +11 48
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

5 tarvi vaard 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 +12 49

6 Tauri Helimets 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 +13 50

7 Jörgen Kursk 5 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 +21 58
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 3.9 3.4 4.5 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.3 2.9 3.5 3.1 3 2.7 40.7

Difficulty 12 7 10 5 11 9 6 2 8 4 3 1 3.7

Eagle -2 2 2 1%

Birdie -1 2 8 7 2 1 3 4 10 3 7 13 60 16%

Par 0 12 6 6 22 15 13 15 14 20 23 19 15 180 48%

Bogey 1 8 15 9 5 12 12 11 6 8 5 4 1 96 26%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 20 5%

Triple Bogey 3 5 2 4 1 1 1 14 4%
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